
Wealden League Captains 2025/6

Team Captain Landline Mobile Vice-captain Landline Mobile

Broad Oak Graham Wickens 07834 235506 Nigel Froud 07759 003111

Burwash Del Smith  07845 106493 Alan Green 01580 860139 07860 843164

Crowhurst Tom Masters 01424 830425 07902 926925 Jim Waghorn 01424 222922 07815 838873

Horam Cannons Trevor Rees 07969 295883 Julie Page

Laughton Doug Seaman 01825 840235 07703 561311 Jean Akehurst 01323 440516

Old Heathfield Sally Crouch 07908 981146 Debbie Annets 07534 050330

Pevensey Peter Winter 01323 763520 07825 050599 Graham Keeley 01323 657833 07773 122672

Plumpton Malcolm Beard 07794 618396 Des Foord 07739 419948

Barcombe John Blackmore 01424 843171 07903 740220 Julie Windless 01323 56098 07837 692780

Chiddingly Faith Smith 01435 812026  Ros Cornford 01323 844566 07850 953518

Hailsham Lesley Wright 07950 972365

Horam Gunners Tony Wright 07761 282772

Ringmer Hares Pat Escott 07732 945744 Anne Franklin 07790 294794

Ringmer Tortoises  Pauline Lloyd 01273 812470 07516 051894 Anne Franklin 07790 294794

Rotherfield Rangers Dave Hacker 01892 853745 Ray Cassidy 07939 221182

Rotherfield Rovers Phil Boddy Eileen Morris

Amended 23-Oct-25

graham@imexflova.uk n_froud@sky.com

dellights@btinternet.com awgreenagri2@gmail.com

n/a jimwaghorn@hotmail.com

trevor.rees007@btinternet.com juliepage103@btinternet.com

dougseaman978@gmail.com jean.smart@sky.com

sallycrouch900@btinternet.com djannets@hotmail.com

peterfirebowls@gmail.com graham.keeley@gmail.com

bowls1234@hotmail.co.uk desfoord@gmail.com

blackmore286@btinternet.com juliewindless@gmail.com

faithsmith46@hotmail.com ros.cornford15@gmail.com

secretary.hailshamsmbc@gmail.com

david.hacker2020@outlook.com raycassidygb@gmail.com

pboddy3775@aol.com  eileen@sunrise4.plus.com

tonywright888@yohoo.co.uk

patriciabowls7@gmail.com annefranklin@hotmail.co.uk

paulinelloyd6@hotmail.co.uk annefranklin@hotmail.co.uk
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